Company Profile
�
Quadrax Technology
Technical Features and Benefits
�
An optimized high speed copper contact

 AWG 22 to AWG 26
Electrical
Ordering information
View
Contact
type
Sealing T° Max Impedance Release Version
SOURIAU
part number
ABS
part number
Male Unsealed 200°C 100Ω Rear Crimp ETH1-1100A ABS0973 M08A
Female Unsealed 200°C 100Ω Rear Crimp ETH1-1101A ABS0974 F08A
Male Unsealed 200°C 100Ω Front
PC tail
L= 6.35 mm
ETH1-1110A -
Male Unsealed 200°C 100Ω Front
Tinned PC tail
L= 6.35 mm
ETH1-1123A -
Male Unsealed 260°C 100Ω Rear Crimp ETH1-1126A -
Female Unsealed 260°C 100Ω Rear Crimp ETH1-1127A -
Sealing boot / Sealing plug
ARINC 600, EN2997, EN3646 contacts
Protruding alignment key.
View Type Connector Temperature

2#8
Quadrax
Ordering information
Basic series                                                                                8D 0 Q 21 W 84 P N 308
Style
Type
Shell size   11, 17, 21, 25
Plating
Aluminium:
Composite:
Stainless steel:
Titanium:
Insert arrangement (see above)
Contact type
Orientation
Specification
JVS bronze
Basic series                                                                                JVS Q 00A 21 84 P N 308
Type
Style
Shell size    11, 17, 21, 25
Insert arrangement (see above)
Contact type
Orientation
Specification
17-81
32#22D
1#8 Quadrax
25-82
97#22D
2#8 Quadrax
25-81
22#22D - 3#20
11#16 - 2#12
 3#8 Quadrax
25-80
10#20 - 4#12
13#16
 3#8 Quadrax
25-86
40#20
4#16
 2#8 Quadrax
7 - Jam nut receptacle (except composite version)
0 - square flange receptacle
5 - plug with RFI shielding
Q - crimp
C - PC tail
P - pin
S - socket
A - male connector supplied without quadrax contact
B - female connector supplied without quadrax contact
284 - quadrax grounded contact (100Ω)
308 - quadrax not grounded contact (100Ω)
384 - quadrax grounded contact (150Ω)
408 - quadrax not grounded contact (150Ω)
N - A - B - C - D - E
W - olive green cadmium     F - nickel     L - black zinc nickel
Z - green zinc cobalt
J - olive green cadmium      M - nickel     X - without plating
K - corrosion resistant         S - nickel
TT - without plating             TF - nickel
16A - plug
00A - square flange receptacle
07A -  jam nut receptacle
Q - crimp
C - PC tail
P - pin
S - socket
A - male connector supplied without quadrax contact
B - female connector supplied without quadrax contact
N - A - B - C - D - E
284 - quadrax grounded contact (100Ω)

Specific 260°C quadrax contact version available,
Protruding alignment key.
Ordering information
Layout
Circular plug Square flange receptacle
SOURIAU PN ABS PN SOURIAU PN ABS PN
Aluminium
version
18-02
8533 3RS 1802PNL
8533 3RS 1802PN126
8533 3RS 1802SNL
8533 3RS 1802SN126
ABS 1343 C1802NF
ABS 1343 P1802N
ABS 1343 D1802NF
ABS 1343 S1802N
8533 0RS 1802PNL
8533 0RS 1802PNL126
8533 0RS 1802SNL
8533 0RS 1802SN126
ABS 1426 C1802NF
ABS 1426 P1802N